
GOLLEOE 

Vincer® Tonebr 

Sr.No 

1 

2 

1 

SCL/ 26) 2023-24 

2 

2 

OF 

2 

ADD - On PROGRAMS OFFERED DURING THE LAST FIVE YEARS 

1 

! 

2 

DNYAN PRASARAK SHIKSHAN SANSTHA'S 

SANDESH COLLEGE OF LAW 
C+9187795 66642 

> Http://law.sandeshcollege.in Tagore Nagar, Vikhroli (E), Mumbai 400083 

FOUNDER: SHIKSHAKMITRA PRINCIPAL BALASAHEB MHATRE 

Add on /Certificate 
programs offered 

professional and Business 
Communication 

Client communication based 
on practice 

Constitutional 

Legal clinic aids and trends 
Recent Trends in Indian 

Jurisprudence 

Year1 (2018-19) 

Law 

Media and Communication 

Cyber Laws and threats 

Constitutional 

Year-2 (2019-20) 

Jurisprudence 

Digital Platform threats and 
vulnerabilities 

Recent Trends in Indian 

Year of 

Introductio 

Year-3 (2020-21) 

2018-19 

2018-19 

Indian SWOT Media and 

Communication Law 

2019-20 

2019-20 

Year-4 (2021-22) 

SaUN 

2020-21 

2020-21 

2021-22 

Year-5 (2022-23) 

2021-22 

2022-23 

Recent tools and techniques 2022-23 

used in law firms 

M Sandeshcollegeoflaw@gmail.com 

VIkht. r 

Mur: 

No of 
contact 

hours 

30 

20 

40 

20 

30 

20 

30 

30 

24 

DATE: lolol2023 

24 

No. of 
Students 

enrolled for 

the course 

80 

90 

80 

80 

90 

100 

80 

110 

90 

80 

Provide links 
to the 

supporting 
document 

PRINCIPAL 
SANDESH COL.EGE OF LAW 

'AGORE NAGAR E), MUMBA - 83 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

