

## DNYAN PRASARAK SHIKSHAN SANSTHA'S

## SANDESH COLLEGE OF LAW

+91 87795 66642

■ Sandeshcollegeoflaw@gmail.com

⊕ Http://law.sandeshcollege.in 
• Tagore Nagar, Vikhroli (E), Mumbai 400083

FOUNDER: SHIKSHAKMITRA PRINCIPAL BALASAHEB MHATRE

SCL/26 2023-24

DATE: 10/07/2023

## ADD - On PROGRAMS OFFERED DURING THE LAST FIVE YEARS

Sr.No	Add on /Certificate programs offered	Year of Introductio n	No of contact hours	No. of Students enrolled for the course	Provide links to the supporting document
Year - 1 (2018-19)					
1	professional and Business Communication	2018-19	30	80	,
2	Client communication based on practice	2018-19	20	90	
Year - 2 (2019-20)					
1	Legal clinic aids and trends	2019-20	40	80	
2	Recent Trends in Indian Constitutional Jurisprudence	2019-20	20	80	
Year - 3 (2020-21)					
1	Media and Communication Law	2020-21	30	90	
2	Cyber Laws and threats	2020-21	20	100	
Year - 4 (2021-22)					
1	Digital Platform threats and vulnerabilities	2021-22	30	80	
2	Recent Trends in Indian Constitutional Jurisprudence	2021-22	30	110	
Year - 5 (2022-23)					
1	Indian SWOT Media and Communication Law	2022-23	24	90	
2	Recent tools and techniques used in law firms	2022-23	24	80	



SANDESH COLLEGE OF LAW 11 (E), MUMBAI - 83 TAGORE NAGAR